"

L R e, B

.
—————————————— — ———

“ AMENOMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT
One (1) SEP 22 1988 RFPA No. ARM-87-456
. P ADMINISTERED BY (If other then o0€
S TESUED BY p T A 1 Teem 6) I
U.5. Nuclear Regulatory Coum’ssion
Division of Contracts & Property Management
Washington, D.C. 20555
tnmrB!1ﬁqrz55itIr3rtan7izz7617wzfﬁ;:r:aEEETSSTEIIBWﬁau W AR " CIEITATION N
Haworth, Incorporated s BATED TREE IFEN T )
300 D Street, S.W., #828 ’
Washington, DC 20024 ToA WG ¥ TEATION OF EONTRACT/OROER
X NRC-10-87-456
758 OATED [SEE ITEM 13)
coot o [FACILITY CODE August 28, 1987

11 _THIS ITEMONLY APTLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITAT IONS

E] The above numbered solicitation is smended as set 1orth in ltem 14, The howr and date specified for receipt of Offers D is extended, D s not ex
tended

OMers must sck nowledge receipt of this amendment prior 1o the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the foliowing methods.

(#) By co npleting 1tems B and 15, and returning copies of the amendment. (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer
subwmitted. or () By separate letter or teiegram which includes a reference 10 the solicitation and amendment numbers FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG:
MENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT
IN KEJECTION OF YOUR OFFER If by virtue of this amendment you desire 1o change an uffer already submitted, such change may be made by telegram of
letter, provided sach telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is recoived prior 1o the opening hour and date specified

5 ACCOUNTING AND APPROPHIATION DATA (I required) '

Obligate: $20,000.00 B&R No. 40-20-10-26-0 FIN No, D2467 APPN No. 31x0200,408

13 THIS ITEM AFPLIES ONLY TO MOD!FICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
"t MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14

G TA VTS EHARGE DROER 1§ TE3UED FURSUANT TO. (SpectFy euthonty) 11 GRTH TN ITEM 14 ARE MADE THTHE CON-
v TRACT ORDER NO.IN ITEM 10A

— - e ——— e ———————————

B THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER 1S MODIFIED TO REFL
X appropristion dote, ete ) SET FORTHIN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA

TS CUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT SINTCRED TNTO PURSUANT 7O AUTHORITY OF ;

O OTHER [Specily type of modification and eu hority)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor [] is no*, D is required 1o sign this document and returr copies to the issuing office.
Tm'mnv’mmmm OEF mciion headings, Including soliciiation con tracl subject matter where feasible )

The purpose of this Modification Ko, 1 is to provide incremental funds te the amount currently
obligated, Accordingly, the contract is modified as follows:

1. lhe amount obligated under Section B.1, “"Consideration and Obligation -- Delivery Orders
(MAR 1987)," paragraph B is hereby increased by $20,000,00 from $30,000,00 to $50,000.00,

209260022 880922
gﬁg ‘Ct)NTﬁ’ :
NRC-10-37-4%& PDC

€ wcept ummwm.mmnnm«m&m.'mmmmulm“u LOA, as heretotore changes, re:, ains unchanged and in full force
t

tec
%wmm or print) 16A. mmmm.ﬁam"—
156 CONTRACTOR/O TEROR W'm% ‘_"—‘r SIGN
j Y/ %@—

iSgnature of pervon euthorised o 2gn) i‘

NGN 7340011528070 Sl oo et BBID elinsit 200 / ﬂmaoro"'am‘r.um
Presciibed &

‘ by GSA
PREVIOUS EDITION UNUSABLE FAR (48 CF 1) 83,243



